Air Conditioning
Heat Pumps
Connect Multiple Indoor Units to a
Single Outdoor Unit
· Connect from 1 to 8 Indoor Units
· Large variety of Combination Patterns
· Energy Saving and Quiet Operation
· Six Multi-Split Systems from 6.4 to 16.0kW (Heating)

Dimensions
W mm 900 900 1,100 1,100 785
D mm 700 700 700 700 690
H mm 200 200 200 200 428
Weight kg 21 23 27 27 46
*SEZ-KD **VA : Includes PAR-21MAA - 7 Day Wall Timer.          *PEA-RP**EA: Includes PAR-21MAA - 7 Day Wall Timer.
ALL
5
Mitsubishi Electric Quality
To obtain which outdoor model is needed, first add up the class ratings of all the indoor units you wish to connect. The selection must be within total capacity limit as per the indoor /
outdoor combinations table below, which shows the largest indoor class and the maximum capacities that can be connected to any outdoor multi model.
Example. MXZ-4B80VA has a total class maximum of 14.5 kW, so the following combination examples are posible:  2.2+2.2+2.5+7.1 = 13.9 kW,  3.5+5.0+6.0 = 14.5 kW,  or
6.0+7.1 = 13.1 kW.
Connectable Indoor Unit Classes
Class  (kW) Equivalent models Class  (kW) Equivalent models
2.2 MSZ-GE22VA 4.2 MSZ-GE42VA
2.5 MSZ-FB25VA, MSZ-GE25VA, MFZ-KA25VA, SLZ-KA25VA(L) 5.0
MSZ-FB50VA, MSZ-GE50VA, MFZ-KA50VA, SEZ-KD50VA, SLZ-KA50VA(L),
PCA-RP50KA
3.3 MSZ-GE33VA 6.0 MSZ-GE60VA, SEZ-KD60VA, PLA-RP60BA, PCA-RP60KA
3.5 MSZ-FB35VA, MFZ-KA35VA, SEZ-KD35VA, SLZ-KA35VA(L) 7.1 MSZ-GE71VA, SEZ-KD71VA, PEA-RP71EA, PLA-RP71BA, PCA-RP71KA
Connectable Indoor / Outdoor Combinations
Model Connect
Connectable Class  (kW)
Largest
Indoor
Total
(max.)
Nominal
Rating
MXZ-2B52VA 1 to 2 indoors 4.2 7.0 5.2 Choose 1 to 2 indoor units from class 2.2, 2.5, 3.3, 3.5, 4.2. With a maximum class total of 7.0 kW.
MXZ-3B54VA 1 to 3 indoors 5.0 10.0 5.4 Choose 1 to 3 indoor units from class 2.2, 2.5, 3.3, 35, 4.2, 5.0. With a maximum class total of 10.0 kW.
MXZ-4B71VA 1 to 4 indoors 6.0 12.5 7.1 Choose 1 to 4 indoor units from class 2.2, 2.5, 3.3, 35, 4.2, 5.0, 6.0. With a maximum class total of 12.5 kW.
MXZ-4B80VA 1 to 4 indoors 7.1 14.5 8.0 Choose 1 to 4 indoor units from class 2.2, 2.5, 3.3, 35, 4.2, 5.0, 6.0, 7.1*. With a maximum class total of 14.5 kW.
MXZ-5B100VA 1 to 5 indoors 7.1 17.1 10.0 Choose 1 to 5 indoor units from class 2.2, 2.5, 3.3, 3.5, 4.2, 5.0, 6.0, 7.1. With a maximum class total of 17.1 kW.
*Note: The MXZ-4B80VA can use 1x class 7.1 kW indoor unit only!
To view the complete Multi-Split Capacity Output Table with electrical data, please download this from www.mitsubishi-electric.co.nz/brochure
If more than 5 indoor units are required please view pages 7-10 for our Power Multi MXZ-8A140VA which can take 8 indoor units with a maximum capacity of 18.5kW.
OUTDOOR UNIT SPECIFICATIONS

Ceiling Concealed
SEZ-KD: Compact • • • •
PEA-RP: High Static (125Pa) •
Ceiling Cassette
SLZ-KA: Compact • • •
PLA-RP: Power Cassette • •
Floor Standing MFZ-KA: Compact • • •
System Capacity Calculation:
Method for obtaining system capacity
To obtain the system capacity, first add up the ratings of all the indoor units connected and then find the
standard capacity with the help of the figures below.  The unit’s quantities are limited in 2 to 8 units.
Make sure that the total rated capacity selected will stay in a range of 4.4 ~ 18.5kW.
Total rated capacity  18.5  <       18.5kW=
SLZ-KA35VA  =   3.5 kW
SLZ-KA50VA        =   5.0 kW
MSZ-GE25VA x 4  =   2.5 x 4   =  10.0 kW
8
Inverter Multi-Split System
MXZ-8A140VA
Connectable Indoor Unit Specifications for MXZ VA Series

Sound Level [Low-Mid-Hi] dB (A) 23 - 28 - 33 30 - 34 - 37 30 - 34 - 38 30 - 35 - 40 52 - 55
Dimensions
W mm 900 900 1,100 1,100 785
D mm 700 700 700 700 690
H mm 200 200 200 200 428
Weight kg 21 23 27 27 46
*SEZ-KD **VA : Includes PAR-21MAA - 7 Day Wall Timer.          *PEA-RP**EA: Includes PAR-21MAA - 7 Day Wall Timer.
9
Mitsubishi Electric Quality
Connectable Indoor Units
Class  (kW) Equivalent models
2.2 MSZ-GE22VA
2.5 MSZ-FB25VA, MSZ-GE25VA, MFZ-KA25VA, SLZ-KA25VA(L)
3.3 MSZ-GE33VA
3.5 MSZ-FB35VA, MFZ-KA35VA, SEZ-KD35VA, SLZ-KA35VA(L)
4.2 MSZ-GE42VA
5.0 MSZ-FB50VA, MSZ-GE50VA, MFZ-KA50VA, SEZ-KD50VA, SLZ-KA50VA(L)
6.0 MSZ-GE60VA, SEZ-KD60VA, PLA-RP60BA,
7.1 MSZ-GE71VA, SEZ-KD71VA, PEA-RP71EA, PLA-RP71BA
Piping Length and Height Differential Table
MAX
Total piping (A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H+I+J) 115m
Outdoor Branch Box (A+B) 55m